

Internationally Renowned Pastry Chef Adriano Zumbo Coming to Central Florida to Teach Classes

Star of Netflix's Zumbo's Just Desserts, Adriano Zumbo to teach four patisserie classes at Florida Academy of Baking this September

SATELLITE BEACH, FLORIDA, USA, June 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Renowned pastry chef, television personality, and author, Adriano Zumbo, will be visiting the Florida Academy of Baking as a guest chef from September 25 to 29, 2024.

The Florida Academy of Baking is about to get a taste of the sweet life as they



Australian Pastry Chef Adriano Zumbo Florida Classes

host renowned pastry chef and TV star Adriano Zumbo for a 5-day event. From September 25th to 29th, home baking enthusiasts and professionals are welcome to attend as Zumbo shares the professional baking tips and tricks that have earned him the nickname the sweet assassin.



We are so excited to host
Australian Pastry Chef
Adriano Zumbo at the
Florida Academy of Baking
and give our students the
opportunity to train with the
Sweet Assassin in person!"

Angela McEllin

During the 5 days of classes, Zumbo will lead hands-on workshops, demonstrations, and tastings, giving attendees the opportunity to learn from the master himself. From perfecting macarons to creating show-stopping mini cakes, Zumbo will share his tips and tricks for creating delicious and visually stunning desserts. Students will also have the chance to meet and interact with Zumbo, getting a behind-the-scenes look at his creative process.

For more information visit the academy's website fabbaker.com.

September 25 and 26 ~ Petit Gateaux and Tarts Class (Two Day Class making a selection of petit desserts)

September 27 ~ Viennoiserie Class (Full Day Class making a selection of Viennoise Style Pastries)

September 28 ~ Gourmet Chocolate Class (Full Day Class recreating five of Zumbo's Signature Chocolates)

September 29 ~ Zumbarons Class (Full Day Class creating Zumbo's specialty French Macarons)

Angela McEllin Florida Academy of Baking +1 321-622-6185 info@fabbaker.com Visit us on social media: Facebook

Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/722589919

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.